Select State: Texas

Pipeline operator contact information for the geographic area you specified:

- Contact Address Phone / Fax /| Email

Pipeline Operator ID &
Name

13120 - NATURAL GAS
PIPELINE CO OF AMERICA
(KM1)

19160 - TENNESSEE GAS
PIPELINE COMPANY

19570 -
TRANSCONTINENTAL GAS
PIPE LINE COMPANY

19730 - TRUNKLINE GAS CO

30782 - HARVEST
MIDSTREAM COMPANY

30829 - ENTERPRISE
CRUDE PIPELINE LLC

31451 - KINDER MORGAN
TEXAS PIPELINE CO

31454 - NUSTAR LOGISTICS,
LE.

31557 - SOUTHCROSS GULF
COAST TRANSMISSION, LTD

31618 - ENTERPRISE
PRODUCTS OPERATING
LLC

31684 - PHILLIPS 66
PIPELINE LLC

31705 - KATY STORAGE &
TRANSPORTATION LP

31728 - GULF SOUTH
PIPELINE COMPANY, LP

31848 - LANDFILL GAS
PRODUCTION LLC

31978 - ATMOS PIPELINE -
TEXAS

v Select County:

Person To Contact

Gary Taylor (Compliance
Systems)

Gary Taylor (Compliance
Systems)

Katy Rich (Director - GIS )

Nathan Hlavaty (Director -
Interstate Regulatory
Compliance)

Stephen Whiteley
(Regulatory Compliance
Manager)

0

Gary Taylor (Compliance
Systems)

Wes Gore (VP GM
Operations)

Scott Gisler (Director,
Mechanical Integrity)

0

Todd Tullio (Manager, DOT
Compliance)

Sherri Peebles (Director,
Environmental, Health and
Safety)

Ruth Redmon (DOT
Compliance Analyst Sr)

Bev Riker (Operations
Manager)

Tamera Hewitt (Supervisor
Gls)

Fort Bend

Entity To
Contact

Public
Awareness
Department

Public
Awareness
Department

1001 Louisiana Street
Suite 1000, Houston,
TX 77002

Phone: (713) 420-5356 Fax: Email:
Gary_Taylor@kindermorgan.com

1001 Louisiana Street
Suite 1000, Houston,

Phone: (713) 420-5356 Fax: Email:
Gary_Taylor@kindermorgan.com

TX 77002

1 WILLIAMS Phone: (918) 573-5230 Fax: Email:
CENTER , Tulsa, OK Katy.Rich@uwilliams.com

74172

1300 Main Street ,
Houston, TX 77002

Phone: (713) 857-5479 Fax: (713) 989-1188
Email: nathan.hlavaty@energytransfer.com

1111 Travis Street ,
Houston, TX 77002

Phone: (713) 289-2400 Fax: Email:
swhiteley@hilcorp.com

P.0.Box 4324,
Houston, TX 77210

Phone: (888) 806-8152 Fax: Email:
PublicAwareness@eprod.com

1001 Louisiana Strest
Suite 1000, Houston,
TX 77002

Phone: (713) 420-5356 Fax: Email:
Gary_Taylor@kindermorgan.com

410 8. Padre Island
Drive Suite 200,
Corpus Christi, TX
78405

Phone: (800) 481-0038 Fax: Email:
wes.gore@nustarenergy.com

300 E Sonterra Blvd
Suite 340, San
Antonio, TX 78258

Phone: (210) 536-5514 Fax: Email:
scott.gisler@southcrossenergy.com

P.0. Box 4324 ,
Houston, TX 77210

Phone: (888) 806-8152 Fax: Email:
PublicAwareness@eprod.com

2331 Citywest Blvd
HQ-08-5820-05 ,
Houston, TX 77043

Phone: (832) 765-1636 Fax: Email:
Todd.L.Tulio@p66.com

20329 State HWY 249 Phone: (281) 374-3081 Fax: Email:
Suite 400, Houston, sherri.peebles@enstorinc.com
TX 77070

10327 Gaslight Way ,
Louisville, KY 40299

Phone: (502) 287-3112 Fax: (502) 491-4255
Email: Ruth.Redmon@bwpmip.com

320 Gold Ave SW Phone: (505) 877-4499 Fax: (505) 242-0511
Suite 500, Email: bev.riker@stc-engineers.com
Albuquerque, NM

87102

5420 LBJ Fwy Suite
1700, Dallas, TX
75240

Phone: (214) 206-2774 Fax: Email:
tamera.hewitt@atmosenergy.com



32024 - CENTERPOINT
ENERGY INTRASTATE
PIPELINES, INC.

32099 - ENERGY TRANSFER
COMPANY

32114 - COPANO NGL
SERVICES LLC

32231 - MONUMENT
PIPELINE, LP

32383 - HORIZON
PRODUCTION AND
OPERATING, LLC

32528 - LGS RENEWABLES |,
LC

32541 - COPANO NGL
SERVICES (MARKHAM), LLC

32678 - KINDER MORGAN
CRUDE AND CONDENSATE
LLC

3527 - DOW PIPELINE CO

39086 - FT. BEND POWER
PRODUCERS

39490 - PETRANOVA CCS |
LLC

4900 - KINDER MORGAN
TEJAS PIPELINE

4906 - EXXONMOBIL
PIPELINE CO

Alicia Dixon (Manager Public
Relations)

Danny Nichols (Director-
Intratstate Reg Compliance)

REJI GEORGE
(DIRECTOR-ENGINEERING
)

William Meyer (Director Reg
Affrs & Asset Integrity-Gl)

Rickie Stephens (V.P.
Geophysics)

Matt Montagna (Operations
Manager)

REJI GEORGE
(DIRECTOR-ENGINEERING
)

BUZZ FANT (DIRECTOR-
COMPLIANCE/CODE ST)

Roger Smith (Public
Awareness/Security
Specialist)

Mark Hill (VP of Operations)

Apeetha Jain (Regulatory
Compliance Manager)

Gary Taylor (Compliance
Systems)

Gautam Singh (Geospatial
Systems and Graphics
Supervisor)

1111 Louisiana St ,
Houston, TX 77002

1300 Main Street ,
Houston, TX 77002

1001 LOUISIANA
SUITE 1000, Houston,
TX 77002

601 Travis St Suite
1900, Houston, TX
77002

2727 Allen Parkway
Suite 1900, Houston,
TX 77019

P.O. Box 879,
Fresno, TX 77545

1001 LOUISIANA
Suite 1000, Houston,
TX 77002

1001 Louisiana St
Suite 1000,
HOUSTON, TX 77002

PO Box 186 , Seadrift,
TX 77983

414 S. Main St, Suite
600 , Ann Arbor, MI
48104

1000 Main, Suite 2300
, Houston, TX 77002

1001 Louisiana Street
Suite 1000, Houston,
TX 77002

22777 Springwoods
Village Parkway E3 4A
611, Spring, TX 77389

Phone: (713) 207-5885 Fax: (713) 207-9996
Email: alicia.dixon@centerpointenergy.com

Phone: (713) 989-7232 Fax: Email:
Danny.Nichols@Energytransfer.com

Phone: (713) 420-5433 Fax: (303) 984-3048
Email: reji_george@kindermorgan.com

Phone: (713) 951-5331 Fax: (713) 871-0510
Email: William.Meyer@nexteraenergy.com

Phone: (713) 522-5800 Fax: Email:
rstephens@horizon-resources.com

Phone: (281) 668-9739 Fax: Email:
brenergy@republicservices.com

Phone: (713) 420-5433 Fax: (303) 984-3048
Email: reji_george@kindermorgan.com

Phone: (713) 369-9454 Fax: (303) 984-3048
Email: buzz_fant@kindermorgan.com

Phone: (361) 553-3189 Fax: (361) 553-3122
Email: smithrp@dow.com

Phone: (734) 302-5359 Fax: Email:
mark.hill@dteenergy.com

Phone: (909) 782-8834 Fax: Email:
apeetha.jain@nrg.com

Phone: (713) 420-5356 Fax: Email:
Gary_Taylor@kindermorgan.com

Phone: (832) 625-8965 Fax: Email:
gautam.singh@exxonmobil.com



